Nomenclature
PCM Series
PCM ㅡ
Some specifications in this bulletin may change without notice.
Bulletin C.917E, Rev.E(09/23)
Contact Infomation:
Industrial Technologies & Services Korea Co., Ltd.
Headquarters and factories

Flow Capacity *
(Nm3 / min)
Installed
Power
(kW)
Power
Supply
(V/Ph/Hz)
Inlet/Outlet **
Connections
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions ***
(H x W x D mm)
Refrigerants
PCM2.8J 2.8 0.68
220~240/
1/50
PT 1" 72 712 x 363 x 772
R-407C
PCM4.6J 4.6 1.16
PT 2"
98 762 x 443 x 952
PCM7.5J 7.5 1.90 147 912 x 494 x 1,102
PCM14.0J 14.0 3.70
380~415/
3/50
190 1,032 x 494 x 1,193
PCM16.5J 16.5 3.90 211 1,032 x 544 x 1,293
PCM25.0J 25.0 6.1 FLG 3" 490 1,488 x 800 x 1,494
PCM37.4J 37.4 10.3
FLG 4"
759 1,488 x 1,000 x 1,572
PCM46.8J 46.8 13.4 849 1,488 x 1,000 x 1,572
PCM62.4J 62.4 14.2 962 1,488 x 1,000 x 1,742
PCM93.6J 93.6 26.8
FLG 6"
1,698 1,488 x 2,003 x 1,572
PCM140.4J 140.4 40.2 2,547 1,488 x 3,603 x 1,572
PCM187.2J 187.2 53.6
FLG 10"
3,396 1,488 x 4,606 x 1,572
PCM234.0J 234.0 67.0 4,245 1,488 x 6,206 x 1,572
PCM280.8J 280.8 80.4
FLG 12"
5,094 1,488 x 7,209 x 1,572
PCM327.6J 327.6 93.8 5,943 1,488 x 8,809 x 1,572
PCM374.4J 374.4 107.2 6,792 1,488 x 9,812 x 1,572
* PDP 10˚C Condition : 50˚C inlet air temperature, 35˚C ambient air temperature, 7barG inlet pressure, 100% relative humidity
1. Max. / Min. Inlet Air Temperature : 65˚C / 4˚C
2. Max. / Min. Ambient Air Temperature : 50˚C / 4˚C
3. Max. / Min. Inlet Pressure : 16barG / 3barG